ESKILSTUNA OPEN 50M 8-10 APRIL
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Marie Enqvist
Maria Gustavsson
Fredrika Jonsson
Elin Karlsson
Sara wallen
Karina Rodriguez
Hanna-Kaija Nieminen
Lolo Ramsing
Andrea Franzen
Frida Johansson
Marina Wahlstedt

Seniorer Elit
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Dan Jonsson
Bjorn Bergstrom
Karl Olsson
Arne Goransson
Henrik Karlsson
Sebastian Myhr
Emil Jonsson
Per Sandberg
Pekka Saari

Eric Wallberg
Roger Hansson
Martin Olsson
Karl-Johan Jénsson
Jani Kortteisto
Goran Carlsson
Patrik Sartz

Seniorer A
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Martin Smedenborn
Andreas Jansson
Anders Jonsson
Fredrik Larsson
Christer Johnsson
Rasmus Eriksson

913779
924785
578253
1280178
922075
918616

574813
575384

1159113

581775
435397
1227407
560395
569333
11765
1634418
381686

464008
1410472
1264856

517118

1007452
35878

595370
561566
950448
519098
936322
479369

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Kviberg
Gullabo
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Finland
Kviberg
Kviberg
Eskilstuna
Sjuhdradsbygden

Kviberg
Krokek
Eskilstuna

Sodermalm-Liljeh.

Kviberg
Kviberg
Gillivare
Gimo
Finland
Kviberg
Monsteras
Gullabo
Kviberg
Finland

Sodermalm-Liljeh.

Eskilstuna

Strangnas

Gimo

Géllivare
Eskilstuna
Sjuhdradsbygden
Figeholm

100
97
98
97
97
97
94
95
96
94
93

98
100
99
99
97
99
97
97
100
99
99
97
99
99
96
95

96
99
94
94
96
96

100
99
98

100
97
97
97
96
94
93
91

100
99
98
99

100
99
99
98
96
98
97
99
98
95
94
98

100
98
100
97
92
96

99
100
100

99

98

99

96

95

96

91

91

99
99
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
95
97
95
99
98

97
100
97
92
96
94

99
98
100
98
100
98
95
93
94
96
90

100
99
99
99
99
98
99
98

100
97

100
97
97
97
98
96

98
100
99
97
96
97

99
100
98
100
98
96
98
97
95
96
81

98
99
99
98
96
95
97
100
99
95
94
100
99
98
98
97

100
99
97
98
94
92

100
99
99
99
97
98
97
99
95
96
87

100
99
99
99

100
99
99
98
96
99
98
99
96
98
97
95

100
95
96
96
97
96

597 42
593 40
593 39
593 31
587 27
585 26
577 18
575 22
570 13
566 13
533 ¢

595 44
595 33
594 45
594 39
592 32
590 38
590 36
590 33
590 33
587 34
587 31
587 22
586 32
582 20
582 20
579 20

591 34
591 34
583 27
574 15
571 19
571 17



Damjuniorer A

1 Jessie Svensson

2 Lotten Johansson

3  Malin Bengtsson

4 Linn Larsson
Damjuniorer B

1  Jenny Andersson

2 Angelica Magnor

3 Gabriella Johansson
Herrjuniorer A

1  Niklas Dahlqvist

2 Johan Christensson

4 Tom Axelsson

5 Daniel Sorlie

6 Niklas Henriksson

7  Spdnnar-Mats Eriksson

8 Peter Joelsson

9 Axel Karlsson
Herrjuniorer B

1 Henrik Wilander

2 Marcus Madsen

Veteran 45

1 Hans Karlsson

2 Jukka Nieminen

3 Tomas Soldin
Veteran 55+65

1 Lennart Pree

2 Arne Ekstam

3 Thomas Johansson

112315
566584
1325992
1304653

231297
1309419
1305700

1515015
477425
604428

1024475
582434

1287359
1101446

1481159
493412

1030429

912683

934811
928225
164435

Solvesborg
Heby
Gullabo
Gullabo

Bromolla
Skillingmark
Gullabo

Linkdping
Vellinge
Kviberg
Norge
Heby
Lima
Gullabo
Figeholm

Ossjo
Vellinge

Gotlunda
Finland
Eskilstuna

Sodermalm-Liljeh.

Bromma-Solna
Eskilstuna

98
98
96
98

98
96
97

99
99
98
99
95
98
97
91

99
96

96
97
89

96
97
96

99
99
98
97

100
98
95

98
98
98
96
96
98
94
93

97
99

96
95
91

97
97
97

100
98
97
95

97
99
99

100
100
98
99
95
95
94
94

99
99

98
93
92

96
98
96

98
99
97
97

97
98
93

99
99
98
96
97
92
98
94

95
97

97
98
92

97
94
94

100
97
93
95

99
96
94

98
96
97
96
97
96
96
96

98
97

97
95
89

97
97
93

96
100
100

96

98
98
96

98
97
96
95
99
95
93
95

99
98

98
94
90

95
92
94

591 33
591 31
581 25
578 24

589 27
585 20
574 19

592 34
589 36
585 26
581 16
579 29
574 24
572 18
563 18

587 27
586 21

582 24
572 17
543 7

578 22
575 20
570 20



3x20 & 3x40

Damer
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Fredrika Jonsson
Karina Rodriguez
Elin Karlsson
Sara Wallen
Andrea Franzen
Lolo Ramsing
Marina Wahlstedt

Seniorer Elit
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Roger Hansson
Karl Olsson

Bjorn Bergstrom
Per Sandberg
Karl-Johan Jénsson
Eric Wallberg
Henrik Karlsson
Patrik Sartz

Emil Jonsson
Martin Olsson

Seniorer A
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Anders Jonsson
Andreas Jansson
Martin Smedenborn
Rasmus Eriksson
Christer Johnsson

Damjuniorer A

B W N =

Lotten Johansson
Linn Larsson

Angelica Magnor
Malin Bengtsson

Damjuniorer B

Jenny Andersson
Gabriella Johansson

578253
918616
1280178
922075
575384
574813
1159113

1410472
1227407
435397
381686
517118
464008
569333
35878
1634418
1264856

950448
561566
595370
479369
936322

566584
1304653
1309419
1325992

231297
1305700

Kviberg
Eskilstuna
Gullabo
Eskilstuna
Kviberg

Kviberg
Sjuhdradsbygden

Monsteras
Eskilstuna
Krokek
Gimo
Kviberg
Kviberg
Kviberg
Eskilstuna
Gillivare
Gullabo

Géllivare

Gimo

Strangnas
Figeholm
Sjuhdradsbygden

Heby
Gullabo
Skillingmark
Gullabo

Bromolla
Gullabo

196
194
197
194
190
191
184

395
396
397
392
391
393
396
387
394
388

390
397
391
383
380

197
195
194
194

198
192

11
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24
27
23
21
20
23
18
16
23
13

21
23
18
11
12

11
10
6
7

8
7

190
188
187
187
183
170
153

383
381
373
378
376
373
365
375
364
371

374
364
351
368
336

188
184
174
179

178
164
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10
20
11
10

10
10

10
11
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194
190
187
186
186
179
178

388
384
390
390
389
387
382
380
381
380

383
375
386
374
343

191
183
186
177

179
184
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11
13
18
19
20
17
10
11
13
15

12
12
14
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580 25
572 19
571 19
567 13
559 13
540 9
515 4

1166 45
1161 0
1160 52
1160 50
1156 49
1153 50
1143 38
1142 36
1139 42
1139 35

1147 43
1136 46
1128 36
1125 30
1059 19

576 20
562 19
554 13
550 s

555 15
540 13



Herrjuniorer A
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Niklas Dahlqvist
Johan Christensson
Daniel Sorlie

Tom Axelsson
Spannar-Mats Eriksson
Niklas Henriksson
Axel Karlsson

Herrjuniorer B

Marcus Madsen
Henrik Wilander

Veteran 45

Hans Karlsson

Veteran 65

Bernt Andersson

1515015
477425

604428
582434
1024475
1101446

493412
1481159

1030429

6041

Linkoping
Vellinge
Norge
Kviberg
Lima
Heby
Figeholm

Vellinge
Ossjo

Gotlunda

Gotlunda

396
396
390
392
383
383
372

391
390

192

194

23
26
11
19
14
18
12

15
20

10

372
372
362
366
369
328
328

376
364

170

164

ESKILSTUNA
SKYTTEFORENING
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13

375
375
384
376
373
351
359

383
368

182

184

10

13

g W o« 3

13
11

1143 42
1143 38
1136 31
1134 33
1125 29
1062 23
1059 19

1150 41
1122 37

544 12

542 11



